

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 16600-16601/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2008 in WP
No.6253/2004,WA No.936/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

P.M.ANUPKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Jindal, Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for permission to file SLP is allowed.

Notice on application for condonation of delay as also on
special leave petitions.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 5911-5912/2010.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER