

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5911-5912/2010

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHY & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29553-29554 of 2011  
(With office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, proof of publication is to be filed  
in SLP(C) Nos.5911-5912/2010 before 15.12.2011.

If not done, list before the Hon'ble Judge in

Chambers for non-prosecution.

Item N.84

-2-

Nobody is present for the petitioner in SLP(C)  
Nos.29553-29554/2011 wherein on payment of process fee and  
spare copies on or before 22.11.2011, notice is to be issued  
immediately with additional dasti service.

List again on 6.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

