

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5911-5912/2010

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29553-29554 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr Pankaj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham

For Respondent(s)

Mr A Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.5911-5912/2010

Deleted.

SLP(C) NO.29553-29554/2011

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner, respondent Nos.1
and 23 represented through Mr Pankaj Singh , Mr A Lakshmi
Narayanan and Mr Venkat Subramonian are present.

Affidavit of dasti to be filed on unserved respondents.

So far as the respondents who have been duly served and
put in appearance, first chance is granted for filing counter
affidavit on record.

List again on 8.2.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

hj