

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.15

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5911-5912/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2008 in WA No.6253/2004,WA No.936/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 27/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post before another Bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[S.S.R. Krishna]  
Court Master