

A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5911-5912
/2010

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION (s) Petitioner

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHY & ORS. (s) Respondent

Date : 27/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shweta S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Meetu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rajni K. Pd., Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.5911/2010

Among 23 respondents herein, the names of respondents

Nos.4 to 10 and 19 to 23 have already been deleted vide order

of the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Signature Not Verified

Respondent No.1 has already filed the counter affidavit.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.10.27

17:49:52 IST

Reason: Counter affidavit of the remaining all the respondents is still awaited. Be filed within four weeks, as last

opportunity.

Item No.2

-2-

SLP(C) No.5912/2010

Among 11 respondents herein, service upon respondent Nos.4 to 11 is complete but none has entered appearance.

Remaining all the respondents have yet to file the counter affidavit. Be filed within four weeks, as last opportunity.

List again on 7.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar