

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).5911-5912/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2008 in WA No. 6253/2004 11/12/2008 in WA No. 6253/2004 11/12/2008 in WA No. 936/2007 11/12/2008 in WA No. 936/2007 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for clarification of court's order and directions and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment as party respondent and exemption of complying with the order dated 18.07.2011 and permission to file additional documents and permission to file addl. documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 29553-29554/2011

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR directions and exemption from filing O.T. and PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON and permission to file additional documents and permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 02/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Priyadarshinee Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Agrawal, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. J. Amith, Adv.
Mrs. Premlata, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Bhardwaj, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Ms. K. Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam, Adv.
Mr. Rahut Bansal, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned.

Since one of the party is appearing in person, we are giving actual date for listing of the matters i.e. 05th April, 2017.

In the meanwhile, Bangalore Development Authority may file Survey Report after notice to the opposite party(ies)

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR.P.A.

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER