

fITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 5911-5912/2010  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2008  
in WA No. 6253/2004 and WA No. 936/2007 passed by the High Court of  
Karnataka at Bangalore)

N.A.L. LAYOUT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/04/2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter may be listed in the third week of July,  
2017.

(Nidhi Ahuja)

(Mala Kumari Sharma)

Court Master

Court Master